
   WASHINGTON COUNTY  
  PLANNING COMMISSION 

2024 Meeting Schedule* 
Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
Monday, February 5, 2024 

 March 4, 2024 
Monday, April 1, 2024 
Monday, May 6, 2024 
Monday, June 3, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024 
Monday, September 9, 2024** 

Monday, October 7, 2024 
Monday, November 4, 2024 
Monday, December 2, 2024 

*Dates are subject to change.
** September 02, 2024, is Labor Day.

Regular Meetings are typically held on the 1st Monday of each month. 
Months when a holiday occurs on the 1st Monday of the month, the 

Regular Meeting will be scheduled for the 2nd Monday. 

County Administrator 
Jeff Massey 

CANCELLED


